
Coaches:

Scott Lord Afton
(B) V Soccer (Afton/Harpur)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2024 Tue
Regular Season
(Campbell
Round 1)

@ Liberty 2:00
PM

Downsville
Soccer
Field

NL

CANCELLED Sep
3, 2024 Tue

Regular Season
(Downsville
Tournament )

@ TBD 2:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

Afton
Departure Point:
Bos Office NL

Sep 5, 2024 Thu
Regular Season
(Downsville
Tournament )

@ TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Afton

Departure Point:
Bos Office NL

Sep 7, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Downsville
Tournament )

@ TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Afton

Departure Point:
Bos Office NL

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season Marathon 4:30
PM

VARSITY
SOCCER
FIELD

Bus/Driver:
Afton

Departure Point:
Bos Office L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season
Oxford (Oxford
Varsity boys
soccer)

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM

Lower
Legion
Soccer
Field

L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular Season Marathon 4:30
PM

VARSITY
SOCCER
FIELD

Bus/Driver:
Afton

Departure Point:
Bos Office NL

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season
@ Unadilla
Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular Season Worcester 4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD NL

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Bainbridge
Guilford

4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular Season Greene 4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season Sidney 4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM TBD L

Date: 2024-08-18


	Afton (B) V Soccer (Afton/Harpur) Coaches: Scott Lord
	Coaches:
	(B) V Soccer (Afton/Harpur)


